BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001

BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001
ISIN:  KYG1263B1086

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.87 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-13.82% (-0.30)

KYG1263B1086
DSY

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

97 EUR

S&P 500

1.87 USD (1,000)
1.93 USD (100)
2.05 USD

2.27 USD

1.87 USD

2.17 USD
2.059679 USD
177,797
366,514.01
1,283

WKN: G1263B108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=KYG1263B1086&ID_NOTATION=407259476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d3417cd4ba7f5bd28c02249ba586f3a1f85e1bc9b6c68f79539da2ea175f763&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e1e3aad3bd7027a1&time=1723961477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564219e1c9cca5f875188946a6f4abc843af89b4f4c165a904196900fa704025&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a7eb670ebf367e2d&time=1723961477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50a30bae17d32d128f5370c703261ab79c87b383e28153d63708f854e32db2ab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9c75ae269f8ddd9a&time=1723961477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e059607a442d9467d86a339ecd04888232597f54db9df1f74896f27b4c1264c4&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=704b151a0d04c9aa1&time=1723961477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c00a0a9b70b36e77c21c586fe0e4be29320346586af2fc05c46f2b552b99e1c9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a3d808f5386546e3&time=1723961477&tool=RSC

BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.87 USD

Difference

o

-13.82% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN KYG1263B1086
Symbol DSY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 97 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.87 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.93 USD (100)
Open 2.05USD
High 2.27 USD
Low 1.87 USD
Close (prev. day) 217 USD
VWAP 2.059679 USD
Volume (pcs) 177,797
Trading volume 366,514.01
Number of trades 1,283
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -82.54%  -82.19% -
Perf (abs.) -8.84 -8.63 -
Beta 1.77 1.00 0.32
Volatility 244.66 172.74 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 1.87 USD

1.60 USD (266,719)
1.29 USD (336,852)
5.19 USD (765,276)
7.98 USD (317,308)

13.47 USD (2024/05/06)

0.75 USD (2024/08/08)

13.47 USD (2024/05/06)

0.75 USD (2024/08/08)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.37 1,283
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407259476

BIG TREE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PLUTONIAN ACQUISITION CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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